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BOX SCORE

HART-88 Game # 13  -  Las  Vegas  Sun  Devil  Classic  Tournament   Game #  4
 
<- GAME # 13 Sat 4/02/88       HART-88 -  12   Cedar City Utah   0  Batting ->
                                                                                      Season
No.PLAYER NAME      AB   R   H RBI   W   K 2B 3B HR SB CS SC SF HB PO  A  E  AVG  T.B. Avg
18 DeSchryver, Joe   4   1   2   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  0  0 0.500   2 .424
 5 Tsukashima, Darin 2   1   0   0   1   0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  1  0 0.000   0 .349
 3 Ford, Jerry       1   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000   0 .000
 7 Davis, Robby      2   3   1   1   2   0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  2  0 0.500   3 .415
37 Gardocki, Ray     4   2   1   1   0   0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  7  0  0 0.250   1 .386
41 Burrill, Casey    2   2   1   0   2   0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.500   2 .378
40 Vasquez, Chris    3   1   1   3   0   0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0 0.333   2 .368
25 Edwards, Jason    3   1   2   1   0   0  0  0  0  1  0  0  1  0  9  2  0 0.667   2 .382
20 Toledo, David     3   1   2   3   1   0  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0 0.667   3 .324
23 Harms, Jeff       2   0   0   0   0   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0 0.000   0 .133
11 Sanford, Jay      2   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000   0 .364
   TEAM TOTALS      28  12  10   9   6   1  3  1  0  4  0  0  2  0 21  6  0 0.357  15
 

<- GAME # 13 Sat 4/02/88       HART-88 -  12   Cedar City Utah   0  Pitching ->
                                                                                                    Season
No.Pitcher         GS CG GF  W  L SV SH   IP   AB  BF  R ER  H SO BB 2B 3B HR HP WP BK ibERA-7  BA  ERA-7
41 Burrill, Casey   1  1  0  1  0  0  1  7.00  23  26  0  0  4  9  2  0  0  0  1  0  0 0  0.00 .174  1.75
Pitching Totals     1  1  0  1  0  0  1  7.00  23  26  0  0  4  9  2  0  0  0  1  0  0 0  0.00 .174

HART-88   Game # 13 - LINE SCORE vs Cedar City Utah    Sat 4/02/88 @ Rancho Las Vegas, Nevada

                1 2 3  4 5 6  7       R  H E LOB

Cedar City Utah 0 0 0  0 0 0  0       0- 4-4-5   Sat 4/2/88 @Rancho Las Vagas NV - Brinkerhoff[L] & Mineer
HART-88-13      3 0 0  2 3 4  x      12-10-0-6   Burrill[w-2-0] & Edwards

* Note *   Season Batting & ERA Averages include stats of all games UP TO and INCLUDING Game on Date Played.

Doubles:..HART88:..Toledo (# 5), Burrill (# 4), Vasquez (# 3)
Doubles:..Cedar City, UT...NONE
Triples:..HART88:..Davis (# 1)
Homers:...HART88:..NONE 
Record  ... HART88: (13-0)*(3-0 Foothill League).:  Cedar City UT     :(0-0)*(0-0   League)

<- GAME # 13 Sat 4/02/88       HART-88 -  12   Cedar City Utah   0  Batting ->
 
No.PLAYER NAME      AB   R   H RBI   W   K 2B 3B HR SB CS SC SF HB
10 Knight, Robby dh  2   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0
 8 Brinkerhoff p     0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1
 2 Barrick 2b        3   0   1   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
20 Blackner 1b       2   0   0   0   1   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
22 Whitelaw rf       3   0   0   0   0   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 9 Crossman ss       2   0   1   0   1   1  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0
 3 Barnes 3b         3   0   0   0   0   2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 6 Mineer c          3   0   1   0   0   2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
17 Slack, Jason cf   3   0   0   0   0   2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
16 Adair lf          2   0   1   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
-------------------------------------------------------------------
   TEAM TOTALS      23   0   4   0   2   9  0  0  0  0  2  0  0  1
 

<- GAME # 13 Sat 4/02/88       HART-88 -  12   Cedar City Utah   0  Pitching ->
 
No.Pitcher         GS CG GF  W  L SV SH   IP   AB  BF  R ER  H SO BB 2B 3B HR HP WP BK ib
 8 Brinkerhoff p    1  1  0  0  1  0  0  6.00  28  36 12 10 10  1  6  3  1  0  0  1  0 0
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Pitching Totals     1  1  0  0  1  0  0  6.00  28  36 12 10 10  1  6  3  1  0  0  1  0 0

Scroll to Next Page to See 1988 Hart Baseball   13  Game Totals: Next Page -v



Direct Link Back to 1988 Year Page is at: http://www.hartbaseballstats.com/Hart_1988_Stats_and_Box_Scores.html

HART-88 Baseball  Stats all Games 1988 Season Thru G#  13
<- 13 GAMES as of Sat 4/02/88   HART-88-13   GAMES 1988 Team Batting Totals ->

No.PLAYER NAME     Hgt  Wgt BT Po Yr   G  AB   R   H RBI   W   K 2B 3B HR SB CS SC SF HB  PO   A  E  AVG T.B.SLUG OB-PC
18 DeSchryver, Joe 6'0  172 RR CF 88  12  33  12  14   6   5   4  1  0  1  5  1  0  0  1  16   2  0 .424  18 .545 .513
 7 Davis, Robby    5'8  164 RR IF 90  13  41  16  17  10   9   5  3  1  0  1  1  0  0  1  12  29  2 .415  22 .537 .529
21 Migita, Lance   5'7  153 RR OF 90   9  18  10   7   4   6   0  0  0  0  3  0  0  1  1   4   0  2 .389   7 .389 .538
37 Gardocki, Ray   6'0  208 RR 1B 89  13  44  11  17  18   2   7  5  0  0  2  1  0  3  1  89   5  4 .386  22 .500 .400
25 Edwards, Jason  5'11 170 RR CP 89  13  34  10  13   9   7   4  2  0  0  4  0  1  2  1  29   4  1 .382  15 .441 .477
41 Burrill, Casey  6'2  200 RR CP 89  13  37  13  14  19  13   9  4  0  5  0  0  0  1  0  70   9  2 .378  33 .892 .529
40 Vasquez, Chris  6'0  157 LR OF 89  12  38  10  14  11   2   8  3  0  0  4  1  1  1  0  16   1  0 .368  17 .447 .390
11 Sanford, Jay    5'9  142 RR OF 89  13  22  10   8   4   4   4  0  0  0  4  2  2  0  1   3   2  0 .364   8 .364 .481
 5 Tsukashima,Darin5'8  148 RR 2B 89  13  43  21  15  11   8   4  1  1  0  4  2  1  0  1  22  18  3 .349  18 .419 .462
20 Toledo, David   6'0  157 RR 3B 89  13  34  10  11  10   7   3  5  0  0  5  1  1  1  2   6  29  6 .324  16 .471 .455
23 Harms, Jeff     5'10 167 RR LF 88   9  15   3   2   2   0   3  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0   2   0  0 .133   2 .133 .133
 3 Ford, Jerry     5'8  130 RR PH 88   4   3   0   0   0   1   2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   0  0 .000   0 .000 .250
46 Matkin, Chris   6'4  180 RR P  88   7   1   0   0   0   0   1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0   1   4  1 .000   0 .000 .000
31 Margraves, Dave 6'1  160 LL P  89   3   0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   3  0 .000   0 .000 .000
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   TEAM TOTALS                        13 363 126 132 104  64  54 24  2  6 32 10  7  9  9 270 106 21 .364 178 .490 .461

<- 13 GAMES as of Sat 4/02/88   HART-88-13    GAMES 1988 Team Pitching Totals ->

No.Pitcher         Hgt  Wgt T Yr G GS CG GF  W  L SV SH   IP    AB  BF   R  ER   H  SO  BB 2B 3B HR HP WP BK ERA-7  BA
25 Edwards, Jason  5'11 170 R 89 6  6  2  0  6  0  0  0  35.00 135 144   9   5  31  45   6  5  0  0  3  3  0  1.00 .230
41 Burrill, Casey  6'2  200 R 89 2  2  1  0  2  0  0  1  12.00  42  51   4   3   9  17   9  2  0  0  1  0  0  1.75 .214
46 Matkin, Chris   6'4  180 R 88 7  4  4  3  4  0  3  1  34.00 127 140  13   9  28  26   7  4  0  1  2  1  1  1.85 .220
31 Margraves, Dave 6'1  160 L 89 3  1  1  2  1  0  0  0   9.00  37  44   6   6  11   6   7  1  0  0  0  2  0  4.67 .297
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Pitching Totals                 18 13  8  5 13  0  3  2  90.00 341 379  32  23  79  94  29 12  0  1  6  6  1  1.79 .232

For additional info on Hart Baseball See the Hart Baseball Web page at:
http://www.harthighbaseball.com/

Check Complete YTD Stats & Line Scores at: http://www.HartBaseballStats.com/
      Click on 1988 Stats then Click on 1988 Overall YTD Batting & Pitching Stats
      Click on 1988 Stats then Click on 1988 Hart Line Scores

Direct Link Back to 1988 Year Page is at: http://www.hartbaseballstats.com/Hart_1988_Stats_and_Box_Scores.html
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